
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
195 
696 

20 
525 
301 
117 
561 
905 
327 

85 
893 

Name 
Anton Lesse Bjursell 
Casper Karlsson 
Emilio Laestander 
Lucas Willbo Bergstrand 
Emilio Karlsson 
Liam Eidewing 
Edvin Sandberg 
Ludvig Jansson 
Wille Eriksson 
Erik Kvarnstrand 
Alfred Jakobsson 

Klubb 
Huskvarna MK 
SMK Södermanland 
Arlanda MC 
Tibro MK 
Tranås MS 
Arlanda MC 
Kilsbergens Motorklubb 
Mockfjärd MK 
Hallsbergs MK 
SMK Eksjö MC & US 
Åbågen MCK 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Diff 

57.788 
1:36.312 
1:47.905 
2:42.288 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
14:09.264 
15:07.052 
15:45.576 
15:57.169 
16:51.552 
14:33.933 
14:34.905 
14:41.843 
15:09.650 
15:11.316 
15:17.746 

Best Tm 
2:14.954 
2:25.076 
2:34.785 
2:29.885 
2:40.395 
2:48.530 
2:37.846 
2:45.191 
2:57.019 
2:55.656 
3:01.164 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

57.788 

Avg. Speed 

41,076 

Best Lap Tm 

2:14.954 

Best Speed 

43,081 

Best Lap by 

195 - Anton Lesse Bjursell 

 

Printed: 2022-06-26 11:37:57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Kjell Holmberg 

Race Director Fredrik Gahm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hallsbergs MK 

HallsbergsRacet 2022 
65 Guldhjälm 

65G Kval2 (8min+2varv) 

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 11:20:37 

Sydnärkebanan Hallsberg 1,615 km 

2022-06-26 10:55 

kl 11:40


